

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 1715/2005

G. RAMA SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ANR.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/12/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUDFor Appellant(s) Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. V. Ratnam, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RA request is made on behalf of Mr. Amitesh  
Kumar, learned counsel for the appellant.

List after Christmas Holidays.

(Shashi Sareen)  
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khera)  
Court Master