

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1715/2005

G. RAMA SHARMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 11/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. V. Ratnam, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter before the Bench of which one of us (Mr. Justice J. Chelameswar) is not a member.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master